GAAA Track and Field Championships Prince of Wales Stadium Cheltenham
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forename
Number 400m Hurdles
390 72 Alice
75 Hurdles
354 13 Poppy
356 15 Jacob
3000m

427 09:53.0 Dominic
490 09:55.0 Sam
415 12:15.0 Emma
480 12:00.0 Rachel
475 12 Maddie
465 11:45.0 Harriet
462 13:30.0 Jessica
487 11:30.0 Isobel
470 10:35.0 Tilly

800m Finals U13B U13G U15B U15G

Race 1
461 02:29.5 Eleanor
358 02:35.0 Olivia
359 02:33.0 Evie
445 02:30.0 Poppy
476 02:40.0 Ellie
489 02:51.0 Danielle
Race 2
371 02:28.0 Ruth
405 02:40.0 Bluebell
413 02:26.0 Georgia
493 02:29.0 Ellis
366 08:19.0 Nina
481 02:45.0 Lydia
Race 3
452 02:20.0 Patrick
471 01:00.0 Teddy
400 02:30.0 Beau
491 02:40.0 Oliver
379 02:50.0 Noah
Race 4
383 02:18.9 Freddie
417 02:50.0 Luke
393 02:20.0 Oliver
485 00:02.2 Henry
467 02:30.0 Leo
420 02:35.0 Harry

70m Hurdles Finals
355 12.9 Megan
408 15 Bethan

80m Hurdles Finals
442 17.3 Robin

110m Hurdles Finals
422 15.3 Patrick
456 16 Josh

800m Finals (U17W U17M U20W U20M SM SW)

457 02:16.0 Sienna
430 02:23.0 Freya
412 02:33.0 Freya
481 02:21.0 Charlie
410 01:58.0 Ethan
459 02:11.0 Dan

389 00:03.0 David

300m Final

426 45.5 Lily

375 47.8 Isobel
362 42.02 Oliver
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surname

English

Abercrombie
Andrews

Martin
Wilson
Jeffery
Vines
Thomson
Smith
Sheppard
Watt
Spinney

Sheffield
Avery
Avery
Oliver

Thomson

Wilson

Brook
Heath-Smith
Howell
Woolley
Blackburn
Wang

Paul
Spurr
Gwilliam
Wilson
Chatterton

Coombe
Johnson
Fisher
Watson
Soakell
Knight

Amey
Holloway

Nishimura

Kyle
Robinson

Rosewell
McFadden
Howell
Coles
Hood
Schofield
Durden

Marchant
Burfitt
Belbeck

club

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Clc Striders
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yate & District AC

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Forest of Dean AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Yate & District AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Westbury Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Gloucester AC

Stroud & District AC
Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Western Tempo
Dursley Running Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

performance

71.8

13.6
17.1

09:43.5
09:44.9
11:56.5
12:09.4
10:40.5
11:18.5
12:39.7
11:42.3
10:45.7

02:29.9
02:31.9
02:32.6
02:38.7
02:46.6
03:06.9

02:27.9
02:28.8
02:34.1
02:35.9
02:40.2
02:44.9

02:25.0
02:31.0
02:37.3
02:38.4
02:45.9

02:13.6
02:23.3
02:24.6
02:28.7
02:31.5
02:32.6

13.6
15.4

17.5

15.5
16.9

02:19.4
02:24.2
02:38.8
02:17.6
02:02.6
02:11.4
02:48.2

44.1
46.2
411

postion number
relates to
championship
places.

1st

1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd

1st

1st



GAAA Track and Field Championships Prince of Wales Stadium Cheltenham
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SM_400m
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15:25
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SM_5000m
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10:30
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10:30
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10:35
U11G6_U

U11B_U
U118_U
U11B_U
U11B_U
U118_U

11:30
SM_HJ
SM_HJ

U15B_H)
U15B_HJ
U15B_HJ
U17M_HJ
U20M_HJ
U20M_HJ
U20M_HJ
U20M_HJ

11:45
SW_IT
SWIT
SWIT
SW_IT

U13G_JT

U13G_T

U13G_T

U15G_JT

U15G_IT

U15G_IT

U17W T

U20W_JT

U20W_JT

u20W_IT

U20W_JT

370
403
438

441
429
423

419
466
478
418
492
488
440
416
395
361
402
468
444
398

Number
360
406
479
447
456
439

414
483
482
367
380

364

394
371
455
454
409

389
433
417
448
362
365
374
474
438
439

386
437
483
414
373
408
355
436
482
357
484
380
387
403
406

400m Finals
Race 1
58.5
63
50.64
Race 2
53.9
59.5
0.59.9

5000m all age groups
19:40.0
20:38.0
17:10.0
16:00.0
16:59.0
17:00.0
16:15.0
16:30.0
16:45.0
17:30.0
17:59.0
18:00.0
19:45.0
18:15.0

forename

Sophie
Emily
Bexley
Sulaiman
Josh
Kyle

Linsey
Mary
Bailey
Maia
Charlotte

Harriet

Sam
Bertie
Joseph
George
Jacob

David
Quentin
Luke
Edward
Oliver
Tom
Luke
Reuben
Patrick
Kyle

Kate
Cicely
Mary
Linsey

Lucy

Bethan
Megan
Ula
Bailey
Libby
Melissa
Charlotte
Mimi (amelia)
Olivia
Emily

15:05
Ruby
Olivia
Patrick
15:15
Michael
Jesse
Paul

Helen
Nea
Ciara
Neil
Peter
Joseph
William
David
Joel
Samuel
Josh
Martin
Paul
Guy

surname

Bath
Herron
Turbard
Ouiles
Robinson
Neal

Hutchins
Watkins
Ward
Bliss
Colbert

Bennett

Fortnam

Brookes
Rackowe
Phillimore
Holloway

Durden
McQuillan
Johnson
Palmer
Belbeck
Blackburn
Burden
Taylor-George
Morgan
Neal

Davies
Moore
Watkins
Hutchins
Bull
Holloway
Amey
Mohammed
Ward
Andrews
Watson
Colbert
Davis
Harwood
Herron
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Brook
Harwood
Morgan

Nickells
Mazzone Boomsma
Lockyer

Knight
Sneddon-Jenkins
Thornley
Kennedy
Woodward
Willgoss
New
Johnson
Frost
Baylis
Hand
Soakell
Northup
Green

club

Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Hereford & County AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Gloucester AC

Dursley Running Club
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC
Hereford & County AC
Gloucester AC

Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Hereford & County AC
Hereford & County AC

Team Bath Athletic Club
Gloucester AC
Clc Striders

CLC Striders
Cirencester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC
Forest of Dean AC
Western Tempo
Western Tempo
Western Tempo
Unattached
Clc Striders
Almost Athletes
Western Tempo
CLC Striders
Cheltenham and County Harriers

performance

2.7
1.8
3
NH
34
3

17.06
16.61
16.86
20.77
33.74

3.17

4.07
3.74
3.71
3.53
3.23

13
1.25
1.55
1.55
1.5
1.7
1.9
1.85

15

35.92
20.33
20.29
19.9
32.09
15.79
13.94
20.2
14.15
11.13
30.75
41.65
37.57
19.61
17.44

58.6
61.1
50.5

54.2
61
63.3

19:13.2
20:08.5
17:45.9
16:15.0
16:22.9
16:35.2
16:39.0
16:45.7
16:53.4
17:19.1
18:34.3
18:47.1
19:03.6
18:50.5

1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
1st
Guest

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
Guest
1st
Guest
2nd

1st
Guest
1st

Guest
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1st
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14:00
SM_DT
U15B_DT
U17M_DT
U20M_DT
U20M_DT

14:45
U13G_U
U13G_U
U13G_U
U13B_U

15:15
U15G_U
U15G_U
U15G_U

14:20
SW_HI
U13G_HJ
U15G_HJ
U15G_HJ
U15G_HJ
U15G_HJ
U20W_HJ

15:00
SM_JT
SM_JT

U13BT
U15BT
U15BT

U15BT

U15B_JT

U17M_IT

U17M_IT

U20M_JT

15:30
U15B_L
U15B_LJ
U15B_LJ
U15B_L
U15B_LJ

433
451
376
460
447

355
473
489
397

368
363
357

437
408
436
368
458
482
385

443
389
356
485
428
451

382
446
447

362
417
434
442
450

Quentin
Frederick
Billy
Joshua
Sulaiman

Megan
Amber
Danielle
Caleb

Maria-carlotta
Charlotte
Libby

Cicely
Bethan
Ula
Maria-carlotta
Victoria
Bailey
Celia

Sam
David
Jacob
Henry

Charlie
Frederick
Benjamin

Luca

Nasir
Sulaiman

Oliver
Luke
Ben
Robin
Benjamin

McQuillan
Parry
Buxton
Schrijver
Ouiles

Amey
Tandy
Wilson
Green

Boas
Bell
Andrews

Moore
Holloway
Mohammed
Boas
Rossiter
Ward
Darwent

Northen
Durden
Andrews
Watson
Mason
Parry
Parker
Colombini
Ouiles
Ouiles

Belbeck
Johnson
Meech
Nishimura
Parker
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Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Forest of Dean AC
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club
Gloucester AC
Westbury Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

29.73
23.29
27
43.14
27.86

3.97
3.53
3.38
4.67

4.47
4.26
3.47

1.35
1.05

1.25
1.25
1.2
1.45

53.34
19.05
16.59
42.11
41.73
27.59
15.26
48.07
17.2
35.65

5.23
4.82
4.21
4.05
3.92

1st
1st
1st
Guest
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth



