			forename	surname	club	performance	postion number relates to championship places.
12:00 U20W_400mH	Number 390	400m Hurdles 72	Alice	English	Cheltenham and County Harriers	71.8	1st
12:20		75 Hurdles					
U15G_75mH	354	13	Рорру	Abercrombie	Swindon Harriers	13.6	1st
U13B_75mH	356	15	Jacob	Andrews	Gloucester AC	17.1	1st
12:30		3000m					
U15B_3000m	427 490	09:53.0 09:55.0	Dominic Sam	Martin Wilson	Cheltenham and County Harriers Cheltenham and County Harriers	09:43.5 09:44.9	1st 2nd
U15B_3000m SW 3000m	490	12:15.0	Emma	Jeffery	Gloucester AC	11:56.5	1st
SW_3000m	480	12:00.0	Rachel	Vines	Clc Striders	12:09.4	2nd
U15G_3000m	475	12	Maddie	Thomson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	10:40.5	1st
U15G_3000m	465	11:45.0	Harriet	Smith	Cheltenham and County Harriers	11:18.5	2nd
U15G_3000m U17W_3000m	462 487	13:30.0 11:30.0	Jessica Isobel	Sheppard Watt	Cheltenham and County Harriers Cheltenham and County Harriers	12:39.7 11:42.3	3rd 1st
U20W_3000m	470	10:35.0	Tilly	Spinney	Yate & District AC	10:45.7	1st
13:00	800m	Finals U13B U13G U15B	U15G				
	464	Race 1	-	ci (C. 11	61 10 811 146	22.20.0	4.
U13G_800m U13G_800m	461 358	02:29.5 02:35.0	Eleanor Olivia	Sheffield Avery	Stroud & District AC Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:29.9 02:31.9	1st 2nd
U13G_800m	359	02:33.0	Evie	Avery	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:31.9	3rd
U13G_800m	445	02:30.0	Poppy	Oliver	Forest of Dean AC	02:38.7	4th
U13G_800m	476	02:40.0	Ellie	Thomson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:46.6	5th
U13G_800m	489	02:51.0 Race 2	Danielle	Wilson	Forest of Dean AC	03:06.9	6th
U15G 800m	371	02:28.0	Ruth	Brook	Gloucester AC	02:27.9	1st
U15G_800m	405	02:40.0	Bluebell	Heath-Smith	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:28.8	2nd
U15G_800m	413	02:26.0	Georgia	Howell	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:34.1	3rd
U15G_800m	493	02:29.0	Ellis	Woolley	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:35.9	4th
U15G_800m U15G_800m	366 481	08:19.0 02:45.0	Nina Lydia	Blackburn Wang	Yate & District AC Gloucester AC	02:40.2 02:44.9	5th 6th
0130_000	.01		27010	g	Gloudestel Ne	02.11.3	0
U13B_800m	452	Race 3 02:20.0	Patrick	Paul	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:25.0	1st
U13B_800m	471	01:00.0	Teddy	Spurr	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:31.0	2nd
U13B_800m	400	02:30.0	Beau	Gwilliam	Gloucester AC	02:37.3	3rd
U13B_800m	491	02:40.0	Oliver	Wilson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:38.4	4th
U13B_800m	379	02:50.0 Race 4	Noah	Chatterton	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:45.9	5th
U15B 800m	383	02:18.9	Freddie	Coombe	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:13.6	1st
U15B_800m	417	02:50.0	Luke	Johnson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:23.3	2nd
U15B_800m	393	02:20.0	Oliver	Fisher	Stroud & District AC	02:24.6	3rd
U15B_800m	485	00:02.2	Henry	Watson	Westbury Harriers	02:28.7	4th
U15B_800m U15B_800m	467 420	02:30.0 02:35.0	Leo Harry	Soakell Knight	Cheltenham and County Harriers Cheltenham and County Harriers	02:31.5 02:32.6	5th 6th
			,		,,		
13:40 U13G_70mH	355	70m Hurdles Finals 12.9	Megan	Amey	Cheltenham and County Harriers	13.6	1st
U13G_70mH	408	15	Bethan	Holloway	Gloucester AC	15.4	2nd
13:40		80m Hurdles Finals					
U15B_80mH	442	17.3	Robin	Nishimura	Cheltenham and County Harriers	17.5	1st
13:50		110m Hurdles Finals					
U20M_110mH	422	15.3	Patrick	Kyle	Bristol and West AC	15.5	1st
U20M_110mH	456	16	Josh	Robinson	Gloucester AC	16.9	2nd
14:00	800m Finals	: (U17W U17M U20W U2	OM SM SW)				
U17W_800m	457	02:16.0	Sienna	Rosewell	Stroud & District AC	02:19.4	1st
U17W_800m	430	02:23.0	Freya	McFadden	Stroud & District AC	02:24.2	2nd
U17W_800m U17M 800m	412 481	02:33.0 02:21.0	Freya Charlie	Howell Coles	Cheltenham and County Harriers Gloucester AC	02:38.8 02:17.6	3rd 1st
U20M_800m	410	01:58.0	Ethan	Hood	Gloucester AC	02:02.6	1st
SM_800m	459	02:11.0	Dan	Schofield	Western Tempo	02:11.4	1st
SM_800m	389	00:03.0	David	Durden	Dursley Running Club	02:48.2	2nd
14:55	400	300m Final					
U17W_300m U17W 300m	426 375	45.5 47.8	Lily Isobel	Marchant Burfitt	Cheltenham and County Harriers Cheltenham and County Harriers	44.1 46.2	1st 2nd
U15B_300m	362	42.02	Oliver	Belbeck	Cheltenham and County Harriers	41.1	1st

15:05		400m Finals					
		Race 1	15:05				
U20W_400m	370	58.5	Ruby	Brook	Cheltenham and County Harriers	58.6	1st
U20W_400m	403	63	Olivia	Harwood	Hereford & County AC	61.1	Guest
U20M_400m	438	50.64	Patrick	Morgan	Hereford & County AC	50.5	1st
CN4 400m	441	Race 2	15:15 Michael	Nickells	Team Bath Athletic Club	E4.2	Cuest
SM_400m SM_400m	441 429	53.9 59.5	Jesse	Mazzone Boomsma	Gloucester AC	54.2 61	Guest 1st
SM_400m	423	0.59.9	Paul	Lockyer	Clc Striders	63.3	2nd
3101_400111	423	0.55.5	raui	Lockyei	Cic striders	05.5	2110
15:25		5000m all age group					
SW_5000m	419	19:40.0	Helen	Knight	CLC Striders	19:13.2	1st
SW_5000m	466	20:38.0	Nea	Sneddon-Jenkins	Cirencester AC Cheltenham and County Harriers	20:08.5	2nd
U20W_5000m SM 5000m	478 418	17:10.0 16:00.0	Ciara Neil	Thornley Kennedy	Bristol and West AC	17:45.9 16:15.0	1st 1st
SM_5000m	492	16:59.0	Peter	Woodward	Forest of Dean AC	16:22.9	2nd
SM_5000m	488	17:00.0	Joseph	Willgoss	Western Tempo	16:35.2	3rd
SM 5000m	440	16:15.0	William	New	Western Tempo	16:39.0	4th
SM_5000m	416	16:30.0	David	Johnson	Western Tempo	16:45.7	5th
SM_5000m	395	16:45.0	Joel	Frost	Unattached	16:53.4	6th
SM_5000m	361	17:30.0	Samuel	Baylis	Clc Striders	17:19.1	7th
SM_5000m	402	17:59.0	Josh	Hand	Almost Athletes	18:34.3	8th
SM_5000m	468	18:00.0	Martin	Soakell	Western Tempo	18:47.1	9th
SM_5000m	444	19:45.0	Paul	Northup	CLC Striders	19:03.6	10th
U20M_5000m	398	18:15.0	Guy	Green	Cheltenham and County Harriers	18:50.5	1st
10-20	At	forename	surname	club	performance		
10:30 U17W PV	Number 360	Sophie	Bath	Swindon Harriers	2.7	1st	
U20W PV	406	Emily	Herron	Gloucester AC	1.8	1st	
U17M_PV	479	Bexley	Turbard	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3	1st	
U20M_PV	447	Sulaiman	Ouiles	Cheltenham and County Harriers	NH		
U20M_PV	456	Josh	Robinson	Gloucester AC	3.4	1st	
U20M_PV	439	Kyle	Neal	Gloucester AC	3	2nd	
10:30							
SW_DT	414	Linsey	Hutchins	Cheltenham and County Harriers	17.06	1st	
SW_DT	483	Mary	Watkins	Forest of Dean AC	16.61	2nd	
U15G_DT	482	Bailey	Ward	Gloucester AC	16.86	1st	
U17W_DT	367	Maia	Bliss	Cheltenham and County Harriers	20.77	1st	
U20W_DT	380	Charlotte	Colbert	Hereford & County AC	33.74	Guest	
10:35	264				2.47	4.	
U11G_LJ	364	Harriet	Bennett	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3.17	1st	
11110 11	204	Cam	Fortnam	Clausester AC	4.07	1.0+	
U11B_LJ U11B LJ	394 371	Sam Bertie	Fortnam Brookes	Gloucester AC Cheltenham and County Harriers	4.07 3.74	1st 2nd	
U11B_LJ	455	Joseph	Rackowe	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3.74	3rd	
U11B_LJ	454	George	Phillimore	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3.53	4th	
U11B_LJ	409	Jacob	Holloway	Gloucester AC	3.23	5th	
11:30							
SM_HJ	389	David	Durden	Dursley Running Club	1.3	1st	
SM_HJ	433	Quentin	McQuillan	Gloucester AC	1.25	2nd	
U15B_HJ	417	Luke	Johnson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	1.55	1st	
U15B_HJ	448	Edward	Palmer	Cheltenham and County Harriers	1.55	2nd	
U15B_HJ	362	Oliver	Belbeck	Cheltenham and County Harriers	1.5	3rd	
U17M_HJ	365	Tom	Blackburn	Team Bath Athletic Club	1.7	1st	
U20M_HJ	374	Luke	Burden	Cheltenham and County Harriers	1.9	1st	
U20M_HJ	474	Reuben	Taylor-George	Worcester AC	1.85	2nd 3rd	
U20M_HJ U20M_HJ	438 439	Patrick Kyle	Morgan Neal	Hereford & County AC Gloucester AC	1.8 1.5	4th	
11:45							
SW_JT	386	Kate	Davies	Gloucester AC	35.92	1st	
SW_JT	437	Cicely	Moore	Cheltenham and County Harriers	20.33	2nd	
SW_JT	483	Mary	Watkins	Forest of Dean AC	20.29	3rd	
SW_JT	414	Linsey	Hutchins	Cheltenham and County Harriers	19.9	4th	
U13G_JT	373	Lucy	Bull	Swindon Harriers	32.09	1st	
U13G_JT	408	Bethan	Holloway	Gloucester AC	15.79	2nd	
U13G_JT	355	Megan	Amey	Cheltenham and County Harriers	13.94	3rd	
U15G_JT	436	Ula	Mohammed	Gloucester AC	20.2	1st	
U15G_JT U15G_JT	482 357	Bailey Libby	Ward Andrews	Gloucester AC Gloucester AC	14.15 11.13	2nd 3rd	
U17W_JT	484	Melissa	Watson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	30.75	1st	
U20W_JT	380	Charlotte	Colbert	Hereford & County AC	41.65	Guest	
U20W_JT	387	Mimi (amelia)	Davis	Cheltenham and County Harriers	37.57	1st	
U20W_JT	403	Olivia	Harwood	Hereford & County AC	19.61	Guest	
U20W_JT	406	Emily	Herron	Gloucester AC	17.44	2nd	

14:00						
SM DT	433	Quentin	McQuillan	Gloucester AC	29.73	1st
U15B DT	451	Frederick	Parry	Cheltenham and County Harriers	23.29	1st
U17M DT	376	Billy	Buxton	Cheltenham and County Harriers	27	1st
U20M DT	460	Joshua	Schrijver	Bristol and West AC	43.14	Guest
U20M_DT	447	Sulaiman	Ouiles	Cheltenham and County Harriers	27.86	1st
_				·		
14:45						
U13G_LJ	355	Megan	Amey	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3.97	1st
U13G_LJ	473	Amber	Tandy	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3.53	2nd
U13G_LJ	489	Danielle	Wilson	Forest of Dean AC	3.38	3rd
U13B_LJ	397	Caleb	Green	Cheltenham and County Harriers	4.67	1st
15:15						
U15G_LJ	368	Maria-carlotta	Boas	Cheltenham and County Harriers	4.47	1st
U15G_LJ	363	Charlotte	Bell	Stroud & District AC	4.26	2nd
U15G_LJ	357	Libby	Andrews	Gloucester AC	3.47	3rd
14:20	427	C: 1			4.25	
SW_HJ	437	Cicely	Moore	Cheltenham and County Harriers	1.35	1st
U13G_HJ	408	Bethan Ula	Holloway Mohammed	Gloucester AC	1.05	1st
U15G_HJ	436 368	Ola Maria-carlotta	Boas	Gloucester AC	1.4 1.25	1st 2nd
U15G_HJ U15G HJ	368 458	Victoria	Rossiter	Cheltenham and County Harriers Forest of Dean AC	1.25	2na 3rd
U15G_HJ	482	Bailey	Ward	Gloucester AC	1.2	4th
U20W HJ	385	Celia	Darwent	Cheltenham and County Harriers	1.45	1st
02000_113	303	cena	Dui Went	enerceman and county harriers	1.43	130
15:00						
SM_JT	443	Sam	Northen	Cheltenham and County Harriers	53.34	1st
SM_JT	389	David	Durden	Dursley Running Club	19.05	2nd
U13B_JT	356	Jacob	Andrews	Gloucester AC	16.59	1st
U15B_JT	485	Henry	Watson	Westbury Harriers	42.11	1st
U15B_JT	428	Charlie	Mason	Cheltenham and County Harriers	41.73	2nd
U15B_JT	451	Frederick	Parry	Cheltenham and County Harriers	27.59	3rd
U15B_JT	450	Benjamin	Parker Colombini	Cheltenham and County Harriers	15.26	4th
U17M_JT	382 446	Luca Nasir	Ouiles	Cheltenham and County Harriers Gloucester AC	48.07 17.2	1st 2nd
U17M_JT U20M_JT	446	Sulaiman	Ouiles	Cheltenham and County Harriers	35.65	2nu 1st
020IVI_J1	447	Sulalifiali	Oulles	Chercennam and County Harriers	33.03	150
15:30						
U15B_LJ	362	Oliver	Belbeck	Cheltenham and County Harriers	5.23	1st
U15B_LJ	417	Luke	Johnson	Cheltenham and County Harriers	4.82	2nd
U15B_LJ	434	Ben	Meech	Cheltenham and County Harriers	4.21	3rd
U15B_LJ	442	Robin	Nishimura	Cheltenham and County Harriers	4.05	4th
U15B_LJ	450	Benjamin	Parker	Cheltenham and County Harriers	3.92	5th